# **Bearkat**OneCard



Mission & Objectives

Meet the Staff

Forms

Tips

FAQ

s Dining Services

vices Policies



## **Hours of Operation**

Monday - Thursday 8:00 a.m. - 5:30 p.m.

Friday 8:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m.

### Contact Us

Phone: 936.294.CARD (2273)
E-mail: bearkatone@shsu.edu
Location: Lowman Student Center Suite

330

#### Activation Information

EFFECTIVE AUGUST 1ST, 2006 THE UNIVERSITY WILL STRICTLY ENFORCE THE BEARKAT ONECARD ACTIVATION POLICY.

CLICK HERE FOR MORE DETAILS

# News & Notes

## ACCEPTABLE FORMS OF ID

The Bearkat OneCard is the official ID of Sam Houston State University. The OneCard program is used for all of the following:

- Meal Plan Access
- Bearkat Express Access
- Debit Card for the Bearkat OneAccount
- Managing your financial aid and other refund preferences
- Residence Hall Parameter Access
- Parking Garage Access (OneAccount)
- SHSU Library Card
- Access to the HKC
- Raven's Nest Golf Course
- Applying Financial Aid
- Student Payroll
- Athletic Event Access
- University Health Center



Distance Learner ID Request



**ID Card Services** 



Your One Account



**University Refunds** 



SHSU Student Payroll



Where is My Bearkat OneCard



**Activate your Card** 



Send Money



Report Card Lost/Stolen



Bearkat OneCard 101

BearkatOne.com | Sam Houston State University | Vice President for Student Services | Student Services Calendar

A Member of The Texas State University System